
 

SHWJEA786006 
REGAL PETRO TRADING FZE  
P.B.BOX NO 42119 
HAMRIYAH FREE ZONE,SHARJAH, 
UNITED ARAB EMARATES  

 

JAY YOGESHVAR PETRO  CHEMICALS 
PLOT NO.-2 MALPAR, GHOGHA, BHAVNAGAR, GUJARAT,  
364002 PO BOX: 364002,  
IEC CODE: AAFFJ5769G  
GSTIN : 24AAFFJ5769G1Z6 
PAN NO.: AAFFJ5769G 

MARSA   IRIS-2215 
 

 

JEBEL ALI   JEBEL ALI 

  Jebel Ali                                 Mundra  
 

05X20' DC FLEXI S.T.C 
BASE OIL IN FLEXI 
HS CODE:27101971 
Total Gross Weight: 100,900 KGS 
Total Net Weight: 100,400 KGS 
FREIGHT PAYABLE AT DUBAI 
SHIPPER'S LOAD, STOW, COUNT  & SEAL,  CY/CY 
14 DAYS FREE TIME AT PORT OF DISCHARGE. 

SLOU7868254 
SLOU7868320 
SLOU7868399 
SLOU7868547 
SLOU7868790 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

/ RGL8145 
/ RGL8146 
/ RGL8147 
/ RGL8148 
/ RGL8149 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

FLEXI BAG 
FLEXI BAG 
FLEXI BAG 
FLEXI BAG 
FLEXI BAG 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

20180 
20180 
20180 
20180 
20180 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Kgs 
Kgs 
Kgs 
Kgs 
Kgs 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

20080 
20080 
20080 
20080 
20080 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Kgs 
Kgs 
Kgs 
Kgs 
Kgs 

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

Total Package:   5  FLEXI BAG 100900  Kgs 100400  Kgs 

FREIGHT at Dubai       JEBEL ALI : 2022/12/29          

SAME AS CONSIGNEE 

THREE(3) 

 

Shipment Solutions  
Door No. 213, K Sons Building, Behind Oslo Cinemas, Gandhidham 
- 370201 
renjith@shipmentsolutions.in   9898694848 


