SHIPPER REGAL PETRO TRADING FZE P.B.BOX NO 42119 HAMRIYAH FREE ZONE, SHARJAH, UNITED ARAB EMARATES

CONSIGNEE

JAY YOGESHVAR PETRO CHEMICALS PLOT NO.-2 MALPAR, GHOGHA, BHAVNAGAR, GUJARAT,

364002 PO BOX: 364002, IEC CODE: AAFFJ5769G GSTIN: 24AAFFJ5769G1Z6

PAN NO.: AAFFJ5769G

B/L NO:

SHWJEA786006



Ocean Bill of Lading

NOTIFY PARTY:

SAME AS CONSIGNEE

Taken in charge in apparently good condition herein at the place of receipt for transport and delivery as mentioned above, unless otherwise stated. The MTO in accordance with the provision contained in the MTD undertaken to perform or to procure the performance of the multimodal transport from the place at which the good are taken in charge, to the place designated for delivery and assumes responsibility for such transport. One of the MTD (s) must be surrendered, duly endorsed in exchange for the goods. In witness where of the original MTD all of this tenor and date have been signed in the number indicated below one of which being accomplished the other(s) to be void.

PLACE OF RECEIPT

PORT OF LOADING

JEBEL ALI

JEBEL ALI

PORT OF DISCHARGE

Jebel Ali

FINAL DESTINATION

Mundra

Modes / means of transport

Route/Place of transshipment

BY SEA

VESSEL & VOYAGE NO:

MARSA IRIS-2215

CONTAINER NO: SEAL NO:	Number and Type of Package	DESCRIPTION OF GO 05X20' DC FLEXI S.T.C	ODS	GROSS WEIGHT:	MEASUREME NT
SLOU7868254 / RGL8145 SLOU7868320 / RGL8146 SLOU7868399 / RGL8147 SLOU7868547 / RGL8148 SLOU7868790 / RGL8149	1 FLEXI BAG 1 FLEXI BAG 1 FLEXI BAG 1 FLEXI BAG	Total Gross Weight: 100,40 Total Net Weight: 100,40 FREIGHT PAYABLE AT DL SHIPPER'S LOAD, STOW, 14 DAYS FREF TIME AT B	0 KGS JBAI COUNT & SEAL, CY/CY	20180 K 20180 K 20180 K	gs 20080 Kgs gs 20080 Kgs gs 20080 Kgs gs 20080 Kgs gs 20080 Kgs
NON NEGOTIABLE Total Package: 5 FLEXI BAG 100900 Kgs 100400 Kgs					
FREIGHT AMOUNT CHARGES PAYABLE AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL	PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE		
FREIGHT at Dubai		THREE(3)	JEBEL ALI : 2022/12/29		

SHIPPING COMPANY'S AGENT:

Shipment Solutions

Door No. 213, K Sons Building, Behind Oslo Cinemas, Gandhidham - 370201

renjith@shipmentsolutions.in 9898694848

FOR SHIPWAVES ONLINE LLC AS CARRIER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY